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Pressure Switch with Piping Adaptor
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Option
X201
X202
X250

Length of lead wire:3m
Set pressure range 15~85 PSI (0.1 to 0.6Mpa)

Reverse mounting (Left side mounting)

Attachment
—
Y

YL
YT

Without attachment
With attachment
With attachment & L type bracket
With attachment & T type bracket

Piping adapter
port size

Pressure switch
with piping
adapter

2
3
4

NAC2000
NAC2500, NAC3000
NAC4000-02 ~ 04

Body size

Thread

Attachments for IS1000
Parts No. applying
pressure switch

Y type 
standard

YL type with
L type bracket

NIS1000E-N01 ~ N03
NIS1000E-N02 ~ N04
NIS1000E-N02 ~ N06
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Y30E
Y40E

Y20LE
Y30LE
Y40LE

YT type with
T type bracket

Y20TE
Y30TE
Y40TE
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How To Order

snoitacificepS
diulF riA

erusserpfoorP )aPM0.1(gisp541

erusserpgnitarepo.xaM )aPM7.0(gisp001

)ffo(egnargnitteS )aPM4.0~1.0(gisp06~51

erusserplaitnereffiD )aPM80.0(gisp21nahtsseL

erutarepmetdiulfdnatneibmA )C°06~°5(F°041~04

➜➜
Return to Menu



85

Modular Air Components Attachments & Accessories

®

NAC2000
NAC2500, NAC3000
NAC4000-02 to 04

NAC4000-N06
NAC5000, NAC6000

Caution on assembling

The pressure switch can be mounted on both IN and OUT sides on NAF,
NAR, NAL, NAFM and NAFD but cannot be mounted in this way on NVHS,
NAW, or when the handle of NAR faces upwards.

Pressure Switch
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Pressure switch

4 YTNIS1000M

Option
Length of lead wire:3m
Set pressure range 15~85 PSI 

(0.1 to 0.6Mpa)

Attachment
—
Y

YL
YT

Without attachment
With attachment

With attachment and L type bracket
With attachment and T type bracket

Pressure switch

2
3
4
5
6

Body size

How To Order

X201

X202

Attachments for IS1000
Part No. applying
to pressure switch

Y type 
standard

YL type with
L type bracket

YT type with
T type bracket

Y20M
Y30M
Y40M
Y50M
Y60M

Y20LM
Y30LM
Y40LM
Y50LM
Y60LM

Y20TM
Y30TM
Y40TM
Y50TM
Y60TM

NIS1000M-2
NIS1000M-3
NIS1000M-4
NIS1000M-5
NIS1000M-6
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